
NHSN LTCF COVID-19 Vaccination Dashboard
Resident and Staff Table Resident Vaccination Rates Staff Vaccination Rates

Facility Name
Week of

Reporting Ending
Accela Rehab and Care Center at Somerton 06/11/23
ACCELerate Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation Philadel.. 06/11/23
Care Pavilion Nursing and Rehab 06/11/23

Caring Heart Rehabilitation and Nursing Center 06/11/23
Cathedral Village 06/11/23
Centennial Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23
Chapel Manor 06/11/23

Cheltenham Nursing and Rehab Center 06/11/23
Cliveden Nursing Facility 06/11/23
Deer Meadows Rehabilitation and Nursing Center 06/11/23
Delaware Valley Veterans Home 06/11/23
Fairview Nursing & Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23

Fox Subacute South Philadelphia 06/11/23
Germantown Home 06/11/23
Holy Family Home 06/11/23
Immaculate Mary Center for Rehabilitation and Healthcare 06/11/23
Inglis House 06/11/23

Kearsley Rehabilitation & Nursing Center 06/11/23
Lafayette-Redeemer 06/11/23
Laurel Square Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23
Liberty Center 06/11/23

Logan Square Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center 06/11/23
Maplewood Nursing & Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23
Monumental Post Acute Care 06/11/23
Nazareth Hospital Transitional Care Unit 06/11/23
Oakwood Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23

Paul's Run 06/11/23
Pennypack Nursing and Rehabilitation 06/11/23
Presbyterian Center for Continuing Care 06/11/23
Renaissance Healthcare 06/11/23

Rivers Edge Rehab and Healthcare Center 06/11/23
Roosevelt Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center 06/11/23
Saint John Neumann 06/11/23
Simpson House 06/11/23
St. Ignatius Nursing & Rehab Center 06/11/23

St. Monica Center 06/11/23
The Philadelphia Protestant Home 06/11/23
The Pines at Philadelphia 06/11/23
Tucker House Nursing and Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23
Tulip Special Care, LLC 06/11/23

University City Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center 06/11/23
Wesley Enhanced Living at Stapeley 06/11/23
Wesley Enhanced Living Pennypack Park 06/11/23
Willow Terrace Nursing and Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23

Willowcrest 06/11/23
York Nursing and Rehabilitation Center 06/11/23

0.0%

8.1%
8.4%
2.9%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
2.9%
4.8%
1.0%

1.3%
0.0%
0.0%
1.8%

0.0%
1.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
2.5%
3.1%
1.9%
0.0%

4.5%
2.4%
0.0%
0.0%

3.8%
1.0%
1.7%
0.0%
2.8%

0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
0.0%

9.8%
1.2%
2.5%
5.8%
0.0%

1.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

12.0%

48.5%
41.0%
12.3%
0.0%

5.2%
11.4%
4.6%
16.4%
8.2%

3.8%
24.1%
13.5%
5.9%

0.0%
15.5%
6.7%
5.8%
16.7%

10.7%
11.1%
13.3%
4.4%
2.7%

9.1%
7.9%
0.9%
4.3%

7.7%
1.0%
15.5%
5.0%
17.8%

3.3%
3.8%
5.1%
1.9%

9.8%
8.3%
12.5%
24.0%
2.8%

2.0%
18.7%
57.7%
24.3%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
2.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.4%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

5.1%

14.3%
5.1%
1.7%
0.9%

4.9%
0.0%
0.0%
4.9%
1.7%

4.6%
9.1%
3.2%
0.8%

1.5%
11.4%
3.8%
2.8%
0.0%

0.8%
2.0%
2.8%
2.4%
0.0%

0.0%
0.6%
1.7%
6.5%

0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
2.4%
1.3%

4.1%
0.0%
0.5%
0.2%

1.5%
5.4%
0.8%
5.3%
0.4%

0.7%
1.0%
1.1%
2.3%

88.0%
43.4%
50.6%

84.8%
100.0%
94.8%
70.8%

82.9%
77.0%
90.8%
94.2%
75.9%

84.6%
86.4%
100.0%
82.9%
93.3%

94.2%
83.3%
89.3%
86.4%

83.7%
71.3%
97.3%
86.4%
89.7%

99.1%
82.6%
88.5%
98.1%

82.8%
95.0%
79.3%
96.7%
79.7%

89.8%
98.1%
80.5%
85.1%
67.5%

62.8%
97.2%
97.0%
81.3%

42.3%
75.7%

30.9%
0.0%
8.4%

4.5%
90.3%
47.4%
20.8%

79.4%
7.3%
68.4%
73.7%
57.6%

42.3%
72.2%
100.0%
34.5%
82.0%

23.3%
54.5%
50.0%
74.1%

26.5%
46.3%
60.3%
13.6%
73.8%

91.2%
60.9%
38.5%
61.5%

53.4%
95.0%
31.0%
96.7%
69.9%

42.0%
94.2%
36.6%
70.2%
32.5%

24.8%
82.2%
65.7%
12.7%

15.4%
43.6%

94.9%
68.1%
94.9%

98.3%
99.1%
95.1%
85.9%

100.0%
95.1%
98.3%
95.4%
90.9%

96.8%
99.2%
98.5%
86.6%
96.2%

97.2%
100.0%
99.2%
98.0%

97.2%
97.6%
100.0%
100.0%
99.4%

98.3%
93.5%
100.0%
99.0%

100.0%
97.6%
98.7%
95.9%
100.0%

99.5%
99.8%
98.5%
94.6%
99.2%

94.7%
99.3%
99.0%
99.0%

98.9%
97.7%

20.7%
68.1%
6.9%

27.1%
7.1%
10.7%
13.1%

2.8%
24.0%
98.3%
12.1%
56.8%

30.2%
13.0%
53.7%
8.3%
4.4%

18.9%
3.8%
20.3%
14.1%

8.1%
23.2%
65.3%
6.4%
36.8%

36.1%
16.1%
23.0%
45.9%

6.0%
97.6%
26.3%
84.5%
10.7%

6.5%
17.5%
3.7%
0.9%
0.8%

41.2%
4.7%
6.4%
1.7%

4.5%
0.0%

Last Updated: 6/11/2023

All Philadelphia skilled nursing facilities are required to report on COVID-19 data elements in the National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) on a weekly basis. The data shown in the dashboard below is
derived directly from NHSN as it is reported by the facility. Reporting errors are possible. The Health Department will not be able to independently verify the correctness of the data reported by the facilities to
NHSN and is not responsible for any reporting errors.

<70% 70-90% 90+%

Residents
Fully

Vaccinated

Residents
Partially
Vaccinated

Residents
with

Declinations
Staff Fully
Vaccinated

Staff Partially
Vaccinated

Staff with
Exemptions

Residents
Up To Date

Staff Up
To Date



NHSN LTCF COVID-19 Vaccination Dashboard
Resident and Staff Table Resident Vaccination Rates Staff Vaccination Rates

Facility Name

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

% of Residents

Cathedral Village
Holy Family Home

Paul's Run
Renaissance Healthcare

The Philadelphia Protestant Home
Monumental Post Acute Care

Wesley Enhanced Living at Stapeley
Wesley Enhanced Living Pennypack Park

Simpson House
Roosevelt Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center
Centennial Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center

Delaware Valley Veterans Home
Kearsley Rehabilitation & Nursing Center

Inglis House
Deer Meadows Rehabilitation and Nursing Center

St. Monica Center
Oakwood Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center

Laurel Square Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center
Presbyterian Center for Continuing Care

Accela Rehab and Care Center at Somerton
Liberty Center

Germantown Home
Nazareth Hospital Transitional Care Unit

Tucker House Nursing and Rehabilitation Center
Caring Heart Rehabilitation and Nursing Center

Fox Subacute South Philadelphia
Logan Square Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center

Lafayette-Redeemer
Immaculate Mary Center for Rehabilitation and Healthcare

Cheltenham Nursing and Rehab Center
Rivers Edge Rehab and Healthcare Center

Pennypack Nursing and Rehabilitation
Willow Terrace Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

The Pines at Philadelphia
St. Ignatius Nursing & Rehab Center

Saint John Neumann
Cliveden Nursing Facility

Fairview Nursing & Rehabilitation Center
York Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

Maplewood Nursing & Rehabilitation Center
Chapel Manor

Tulip Special Care, LLC
University City Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center

Care Pavilion Nursing and Rehab
ACCELerate Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation Philadelphia

Willowcrest

Resident Vaccination Rates

Last Updated: 6/11/2023

All Philadelphia skilled nursing facilities are required to report on COVID-19 data elements in the National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) on a weekly basis. The data shown in the dashboard below is
derived directly from NHSN as it is reported by the facility. Reporting errors are possible. The Health Department will not be able to independently verify the correctness of the data reported by the facilities to
NHSN and is not responsible for any reporting errors.

Residents Fully Vaccinated Residents Partially Vaccinated Resident Declinations



NHSN LTCF COVID-19 Vaccination Dashboard
Resident and Staff Table Resident Vaccination Rates Staff Vaccination Rates

Facility Name

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

% of Staff

Cheltenham Nursing and Rehab Center
Lafayette-Redeemer

Monumental Post Acute Care
Nazareth Hospital Transitional Care Unit
Presbyterian Center for Continuing Care

Rivers Edge Rehab and Healthcare Center
St. Ignatius Nursing & Rehab Center
The Philadelphia Protestant Home

St. Monica Center
Oakwood Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center

Wesley Enhanced Living at Stapeley
Germantown Home

Tulip Special Care, LLC
Laurel Square Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center

Cathedral Village
Wesley Enhanced Living Pennypack Park

Willow Terrace Nursing and Rehabilitation Center
Renaissance Healthcare

Willowcrest
Saint John Neumann
Holy Family Home

The Pines at Philadelphia
Paul's Run

Deer Meadows Rehabilitation and Nursing Center
Caring Heart Rehabilitation and Nursing Center

Liberty Center
York Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

Roosevelt Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center
Maplewood Nursing & Rehabilitation Center
Kearsley Rehabilitation & Nursing Center

Logan Square Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center
Fox Subacute South Philadelphia

Inglis House
Simpson House

Delaware Valley Veterans Home
Centennial Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center

Cliveden Nursing Facility
Accela Rehab and Care Center at Somerton

Care Pavilion Nursing and Rehab
University City Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center
Tucker House Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

Pennypack Nursing and Rehabilitation
Fairview Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Immaculate Mary Center for Rehabilitation and Healthcare
Chapel Manor

ACCELerate Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation Philadelphia

Staff Vaccination Rates

Last Updated: 6/11/2023

All Philadelphia skilled nursing facilities are required to report on COVID-19 data elements in the National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) on a weekly basis. The data shown in the dashboard below is
derived directly from NHSN as it is reported by the facility. Reporting errors are possible. The Health Department will not be able to independently verify the correctness of the data reported by the facilities to
NHSN and is not responsible for any reporting errors.

Staff Fully Vaccinated Staff Partially Vaccinated Staff Exempt .


