NHSN LTCF COVID-19 Vaccination Dashboard

Resident and Staff Table

Resident Vaccination Rates Staff Vaccination Rates

All Philadelphia skilled nursing facilities are required to report on COVID-19 data elements in the National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) on a weekly basis. The data shown in the dashboard below is derived directly from NHSN as it is reported by the facility. Reporting errors are possible. The Health Department will not be able to independently verify the correctness of the data reported by the facilities to NHSN and is not responsible for any reporting errors.

Facility Name	Week of Reporting Ending	Residents Fully Vaccinated	Residents Partially Vaccinated	Residents with Declinations	Residents Up To Date	Staff Fully Vaccinated	Staff Partially Vaccinated	Staff with Exemptions	Staff Up To Date
Accela Rehab and Care Center at Somerton	06/11/23	88.0%	0.0%	12.0%	30.9%	94.9%	0.0%	5.1%	20.7%
ACCELerate Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation Philadel	06/11/23	43.4%	8.1%	48.5%	0.0%	68.1%	0.0%	14.3%	68.1%
Care Pavilion Nursing and Rehab	06/11/23	50.6%	8.4%	41.0%	8.4%	94.9%	0.0%	5.1%	6.9%
Caring Heart Rehabilitation and Nursing Center	06/11/23	84.8%	2.9%	12.3%	4.5%	98.3%	0.0%	1.7%	27.1%
Cathedral Village	06/11/23	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	90.3%	99.1%	0.0%	0.9%	7.1%
Centennial Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	94.8%	0.0%	5.2%	47.4%	95.1%	0.0%	4.9%	10.7%
Chapel Manor	06/11/23	70.8%	0.0%	11.4%	20.8%	85.9%	0.0%	0.0%	13.1%
Cheltenham Nursing and Rehab Center	06/11/23	82.9%	2.9%	4.6%	79.4%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	2.8%
Cliveden Nursing Facility	06/11/23	77.0%	4.8%	16.4%	7.3%	95.1%	0.0%	4.9%	24.0%
Deer Meadows Rehabilitation and Nursing Center	06/11/23	90.8%	1.0%	8.2%	68.4%	98.3%	0.0%	1.7%	98.3%
Delaware Valley Veterans Home	06/11/23	94.2%	1.3%	3.8%	73.7%	95.4%	0.0%	4.6%	12.1%
Fairview Nursing & Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	75.9%	0.0%	24.1%	57.6%	90.9%	0.0%	9.1%	56.8%
Fox Subacute South Philadelphia	06/11/23	84.6%	0.0%	13.5%	42.3%	96.8%	0.0%	3.2%	30.2%
Germantown Home	06/11/23	86.4%	1.8%	5.9%	72.2%	99.2%	0.0%	0.8%	13.0%
Holy Family Home	06/11/23	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	98.5%	0.0%	1.5%	53.7%
Immaculate Mary Center for Rehabilitation and Healthcare	06/11/23	82.9%	1.6%	15.5%	34.5%	86.6%	2.1%	11.4%	8.3%
Inglis House	06/11/23	93.3%	0.0%	6.7%	82.0%	96.2%	0.0%	3.8%	4.4%
Kearsley Rehabilitation & Nursing Center	06/11/23	94.2%	0.0%	5.8%	23.3%	97.2%	0.0%	2.8%	18.9%
Lafayette-Redeemer	06/11/23	83.3%	0.0%	16.7%	54.5%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	3.8%
Laurel Square Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	89.3%	0.0%	10.7%	50.0%	99.2%	0.0%	0.8%	20.3%
Liberty Center	06/11/23	86.4%	2.5%	11.1%	74.1%	98.0%	0.0%	2.0%	14.1%
Logan Square Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center	06/11/23	83.7%	3.1%	13.3%	26.5%	97.2%	0.0%	2.8%	8.1%
Maplewood Nursing & Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	71.3%	1.9%	4.4%	46.3%	97.6%	0.0%	2.4%	23.2%
Monumental Post Acute Care	06/11/23	97.3%	0.0%	2.7%	60.3%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	65.3%
Nazareth Hospital Transitional Care Unit	06/11/23	86.4%	4.5%	9.1%	13.6%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	6.4%
Oakwood Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	89.7%	2.4%	7.9%	73.8%	99.4%	0.0%	0.6%	36.8%
Paul's Run	06/11/23	99.1%	0.0%	0.9%	91.2%	98.3%	0.0%	1.7%	36.1%
Pennypack Nursing and Rehabilitation	06/11/23	82.6%	0.0%	4.3%	60.9%	93.5%	0.0%	6.5%	16.1%
Presbyterian Center for Continuing Care	06/11/23	88.5%	3.8%	7.7%	38.5%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	23.0%
Renaissance Healthcare	06/11/23	98.1%	1.0%	1.0%	61.5%	99.0%	0.0%	1.0%	45.9%
Rivers Edge Rehab and Healthcare Center	06/11/23	82.8%	1.7%	15.5%	53.4%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	6.0%
Roosevelt Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center	06/11/23	95.0%	0.0%	5.0%	95.0%	97.6%	0.0%	2.4%	97.6%
Saint John Neumann	06/11/23	79.3%	2.8%	17.8%	31.0%	98.7%	0.0%	1.3%	26.3%
Simpson House	06/11/23	96.7%	0.0%	3.3%	96.7%	95.9%	0.0%	4.1%	84.5%
St. Ignatius Nursing & Rehab Center	06/11/23	79.7%	1.5%	3.8%	69.9%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	10.7%
St. Monica Center	06/11/23	89.8%	0.0%	5.1%	42.0%	99.5%	0.0%	0.5%	6.5%
The Philadelphia Protestant Home	06/11/23	98.1%	0.0%	1.9%	94.2%	99.8%	0.0%	0.2%	17.5%
The Pines at Philadelphia	06/11/23	80.5%	9.8%	9.8%	36.6%	98.5%	0.0%	1.5%	3.7%
Tucker House Nursing and Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	85.1%	1.2%	8.3%	70.2%	94.6%	0.0%	5.4%	0.9%
Tulip Special Care, LLC	06/11/23	67.5%	2.5%	12.5%	32.5%	99.2%	0.0%	0.8%	0.8%
University City Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center	06/11/23	62.8%	5.8%	24.0%	24.8%	94.7%	0.0%	5.3%	41.2%
Wesley Enhanced Living at Stapeley	06/11/23	97.2%	0.0%	2.8%	82.2%	99.3%	0.4%	0.4%	4.7%
Wesley Enhanced Living Pennypack Park	06/11/23	97.0%	1.0%	2.0%	65.7%	99.0%	0.0%	0.7%	6.4%
Willow Terrace Nursing and Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	81.3%	0.0%	18.7%	12.7%	99.0%	0.0%	1.0%	1.7%
Willowcrest	06/11/23	42.3%	0.0%	57.7%	15.4%	98.9%	0.0%	1.1%	4.5%
York Nursing and Rehabilitation Center	06/11/23	75.7%	0.0%	24.3%	43.6%	97.7%	0.0%	2.3%	0.0%

NHSN LTCF COVID-19 Vaccination Dashboard

Resident and Staff Table

Resident Vaccination Rates

Staff Vaccination Rates

All Philadelphia skilled nursing facilities are required to report on COVID-19 data elements in the National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) on a weekly basis. The data shown in the dashboard below is derived directly from NHSN as it is reported by the facility. Reporting errors are possible. The Health Department will not be able to independently verify the correctness of the data reported by the facilities to NHSN and is not responsible for any reporting errors.

Reside	ent Va	accin	ation	Rates							
Facility Name											
Cathedral Village			· · ·						1	l.	
Holy Family Home											
Paul's Run											
Renaissance Healthcare											
The Philadelphia Protestant Home											
Monumental Post Acute Care											
Wesley Enhanced Living at Stapeley											
Wesley Enhanced Living Pennypack Park			l.								
Simpson House			l.								
Roosevelt Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center			l								
Centennial Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center											
Delaware Valley Veterans Home											
Kearsley Rehabilitation & Nursing Center			i.								
Inglis House											
Deer Meadows Rehabilitation and Nursing Center											
St. Monica Center											
Oakwood Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center											
Laurel Square Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center											
Presbyterian Center for Continuing Care											
Accela Rehab and Care Center at Somerton									-		
Liberty Center Germantown Home			1								
			1								
Nazareth Hospital Transitional Care Unit		-									
Tucker House Nursing and Rehabilitation Center											
Caring Heart Rehabilitation and Nursing Center		-									
Fox Subacute South Philadelphia		-									
Logan Square Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center											
Lafayette-Redeemer		-									
Immaculate Mary Center for Rehabilitation and Healthcare											
Cheltenham Nursing and Rehab Center											
Rivers Edge Rehab and Healthcare Center											
Pennypack Nursing and Rehabilitation											
Willow Terrace Nursing and Rehabilitation Center			1								
The Pines at Philadelphia			1								
St. Ignatius Nursing & Rehab Center									_		
Saint John Neumann											
Cliveden Nursing Facility			1								
Fairview Nursing & Rehabilitation Center											
York Nursing and Rehabilitation Center											
Maplewood Nursing & Rehabilitation Center											
Chapel Manor											
Tulip Special Care, LLC											
University City Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center											
Care Pavilion Nursing and Rehab											
ACCELerate Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation Philadelphia											
Willowcrest											
	0	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90	100
						% of Resid					
Residents Fully Vac	voinated			Decide	nts Partially		ents	- Doo	ident Declin	ations	
Last Updated: 6/11/2023	Cinateu			i veside	no i artially	vaccinated		IXES		01013	

NHSN LTCF COVID-19 Vaccination Dashboard

Resident and Staff Table

Resident Vaccination Rates

Staff Vaccination Rates

All Philadelphia skilled nursing facilities are required to report on COVID-19 data elements in the National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) on a weekly basis. The data shown in the dashboard below is derived directly from NHSN as it is reported by the facility. Reporting errors are possible. The Health Department will not be able to independently verify the correctness of the data reported by the facilities to NHSN and is not responsible for any reporting errors.

Staff	i Vac	cinat	ion Ra	es							
Facility Name											
Cheltenham Nursing and Rehab Center								1			
Lafayette-Redeemer											
Monumental Post Acute Care											
Nazareth Hospital Transitional Care Unit											
Presbyterian Center for Continuing Care											
Rivers Edge Rehab and Healthcare Center											
St. Ignatius Nursing & Rehab Center											
The Philadelphia Protestant Home											
St. Monica Center											
Oakwood Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center											
Wesley Enhanced Living at Stapeley											
Germantown Home											
Tulip Special Care, LLC											
Laurel Square Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center											
Cathedral Village											
Wesley Enhanced Living Pennypack Park											
Willow Terrace Nursing and Rehabilitation Center											
Renaissance Healthcare							_				
Willowcrest							_				
Saint John Neumann							-				
Holy Family Home											
The Pines at Philadelphia											
Paul's Run							_				
Deer Meadows Rehabilitation and Nursing Center Caring Heart Rehabilitation and Nursing Center											
Liberty Center											
York Nursing and Rehabilitation Center											
Roosevelt Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center											
Maplewood Nursing & Rehabilitation Center											
Kearsley Rehabilitation & Nursing Center								1			
Logan Square Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center								i .			
Fox Subacute South Philadelphia											
Inglis House											
Simpson House											
Delaware Valley Veterans Home											
Centennial Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center											
Cliveden Nursing Facility											
Accela Rehab and Care Center at Somerton											
Care Pavilion Nursing and Rehab											
University City Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center											
Tucker House Nursing and Rehabilitation Center											
Pennypack Nursing and Rehabilitation											
Fairview Nursing & Rehabilitation Center											
Immaculate Mary Center for Rehabilitation and Healthcare											
Chapel Manor											
ACCELerate Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation Philadelphia											
0)	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90	100
						% of Staff					
Staff Fully Vaccin	ated			Staff I	Partially Vac			S	Staff Exempt		
Last Updated: 6/11/2023					-						